

GIFT OF PUBLICLY TRADED SECURITIES

Please note that Lions Foundation of Canada Dog Guides is unable to issue an income tax receipt until we are aware of your donation. In order to ensure prompt and accurate receipting of your donation, prior to transferring securities to our account, please complete and email this form to:

Rafael Mateos, Controller Lions Foundation of Canada Dog Guides 152 Wilson Street, Oakville, ON L6K 0G6 **Telephone:** 905-842-2891 Ext. 229

Fax: 905-842-3373

Email: rmateos@dogguides.com

DONOR INFORMATION:

First Name		Last Name			
Address					
Apt / Unit #		City			
Province		Postal Code			
Home Telephone		Alternate Number			
Email					
BROKER INFORMATION:					

Name of Firm:	FINS #	
Broker's Name:		
Telephone:	FAX Number:	
Client Account Number:		



SECURITY INFORMATION:

This shall confirm that I wish to make a donation of the following to Lions Foundation of Canada Dog Guides.

Name of Security			Quantity				
CUSIP/ISIN			Number of Securities				
Approximate Value of Each Security			Approximate Total:				
GIFT DESIGNATION:							
 □ Area with the greatest need □ The Difference building campaign □ Canine Vision Dog Guides □ Diabetic Alert Dog Guides □ Hearing Dog Guides □ Other 		0	Service Dog Guides Autism Assistance Dog Guides				
AUTHORIZATION OF DONOR:							
By typing your name in the signature space below you are verifying that all information provided is accurate to the best of your knowledge.							
Signature of Donor				Date			

In order to initiate your electronic transfer, please forward a copy of the completed transfer form to your broker/investment advisor. Your broker will arrange for the electronic transfer of shares to our account at

BMO Investorline, Account #: 21448827, Lions Foundation of Canada Dog Guides

Please be advised that the value of the donation receipt will be based on the closing price of the security on the day the securities are received by our broker in accordance with Revenue Canada regulations. In accordance with Lions Foundation of Canada Dog Guides' policy, all shares are sold immediately.